

Amount Paid: __

_____ Cash, Credit Card or Check

- 879 Bedford Road, Morris IL 60450
- © 815-942-1333 ⋈ info@bedford-sales.com
- www.bedford-sales.com **815-942-3993**

First:	M:	Last:		First.	M:	Last:	
Address:				Address:			
City:		Zip:		City:	State:	Zip:	<u>.</u>
Phone:							ed .
SSN:				SSN:			
Email:				Email:			
Date of Birth:				Date of Birth:_			
				Shirt Size:			
Boat Make:_		****	Motor Brand:_		HP:_		
	RELE	ASE OF LIABI	LITY AND AC	KNOWLEDGM	IENT OF RISK		
In consideration of being allowed 18 years of age, acknowledge, app	to participate	in any way in the	Bedford Sales & (Outdoors fishing to	ournament, related	events and activities, I, b	eing of at least
1. I have read and understand the in immediate disqualification witl event will refund my entry fee. 2. I understand and acknowledge	hout refund of	my entry fee. I al	Iso understand the	at tournament offic	cials may reject m	y application for any rea	son and in that
water, and injuries from hooks an	d other fishing	g paraphernalia. I	voluntarily assun	ne responsibility for	or these risks, iden	tified and not identified,	and all risk of
injury or death or damage to myse							
3. I hereby release, discharge, an							
host, sponsors and tournament of							
from any and all liability, claims, these events, including specifical							
employees, the host, sponsors and							
and all injury, death, illness or dis							
that if anyone is hurt or property							
Outdoors LLC its officers, director	ors, agents or e	employees, the ho	st, sponsors, offic	ials and all other p	persons or entities	associated with the even	ts, even if they
or any of them negligently caused	the bodily inj	ury or property da	amage.				20100 CO. (100 CO.)
4. I waive any right to a jury trial.							
5. Any suit brought by me against Grundy County, Illinois, where the or someone on its behalf, to incur fees thereby expended, or for whith 6. I have sufficient health, accide participation in these events. If I have sufficient health, accidentation in these events is a sufficient health, accidentation in these events.	e principal off attorney's fee ch liability is i ent, and liabili	fice of Bedford Sa es and costs to enfo incurred. I agree to ity insurance to c	ales & Outdoors L force this agreeme o submit to and accover any bodily	LC is located. She nt, or any portion cept the results of injury or property	ould it become ned thereof, I agree to f the polygraph test damage incurred	pay the reasonable costs given at these events. by myself or others as	Outdoors LLC and attorney's
7. I have no past or present medi							m to myself or
others.	p-,			, p			
8. I give Bedford Sales & Outdoo 9. I give Bedford Sales & Outdoo						ssage and data rates may	apply.
My signature reflects that I have terms. References herein to "I", "r							e bound by its
Angler 1: Sign or Digital Signat	ure	· ·					
Angler 2: Sign or Digital Signat	ure						
Parent, if minor, Sign or Digital	Signature						